WYNIKI MATUR MAJ 2021
	przedmiot
	poziom
	IV LO
	CKE
	województwo

	język polski
	podstawowy
rozszerzony
	59%
55%
	55%
49%
	53%
45%

	matematyka
	podstawowy
rozszerzony
	82%
43%
	56%
31%
	58%
31%

	język angielski
	podstawowy
rozszerzony
	92%
76%
	76%
65%
	74%
61%

	język francuski
	rozszerzony
	55%
	64%
	62%

	język hiszpański
	podstawowy
rozszerzony
	98%
84%
	76%
60%
	79%
63%

	język niemiecki
	podstawowy
rozszerzony
	85%
71%
	58%
58%
	55%
55%

	język rosyjski
	rozszerzony
	76%
	76%
	77%

	biologia
	rozszerzony
	45%
	33%
	33%

	chemia
	rozszerzony
	36%
	35%
	[bookmark: _GoBack]36%

	filozofia
	rozszerzony
	11%
	29%
	25%

	fizyka
	rozszerzony
	49%
	37%
	34%

	geografia
	rozszerzony
	52%
	33%
	31%

	historia
	rozszerzony
	54%
	37%
	35%

	historia sztuki
	rozszerzony
	41%
	44%
	40%

	informatyka
	rozszerzony
	49%
	38%
	32%

	wiedza o społeczeństwie
	rozszerzony
	44%
	28%
	28%



